
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 26 2023 (25/06/2023 - 01/07/2023) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7Bravo + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 SBS WorldWatch
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2

4.6
0.6
0.0
0.7

13.1
1.1
0.8
0.4
0.2

18.4
0.6
3.8
0.5
0.1
6.0
1.0
1.0
0.1
0.1
1.9
0.5
0.3
0.0
0.5
0.0
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.8
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.1
0.5
0.7
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.1
1.1
0.2

869
306
58

366
1641
317
376
204
83

2008
304
810
200
41

1077
164
260
67
69

735
269
222
93

273
14

206
97
93

138
294
86
68
45
7

116
26

111
55
41

208
297
109
144
75
14

176
99

269
111
353
131

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 26 2023 (25/06/2023 - 01/07/2023) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX Docos
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies 4K Ultra HD
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Greats
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon

0.6
0.2
0.3
1.1
0.1
0.4
5.3
7.5
0.2
0.7
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.6
0.0
0.9
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.9
0.1
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.6
0.6
1.6
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.7
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

251
89

215
218
50

300
872
938
82

263
55
83
43

338
81

225
54

228
230
260
132
218
276
88

273
187
541
115
242
78

195
92
74

212
128
188
174
174
92

227
235
95

316
116
171
162
108
107
69
79
34

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 26 2023 (25/06/2023 - 01/07/2023) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Pop Up Hits
 Real Life
 Real Life +2
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 WWE
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.1
1.0
0.2
0.1
2.5
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.1
1.1
0.1
0.9
0.1
0.6

63
400
127
72

413
48
51
64
57
43

179
64

364
81

158
83

378
 ALL FTA 56.3 2895
 ALL STV 43.7 2863
 ALL TV 100.0 3295

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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